
Permit Job Costs

Village Of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 01/01/2025 to 01/31/2025

Cell Tower

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2594 S Oneida ST P25-00008 Cell Tower MasTec Communications Group $35,000.00

Cell Tower Total: $35,000.00

Commercial Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2610 Holmgren WY Unit
WHOLE

P25-00009 Alteration Commercial Act Construction $850,000.00

789 Armed Forces DR P25-00012 New Construction Commercial Schuh Construction $4,900,000.00

933 Anderson DR Unit L P25-00002 Alteration Commercial TE Construction $65,000.00

825 Pilgrim WY Unit B P25-00017 Alteration Commercial Tower Commercial Construction $750,000.00

3261 Spirit WY P25-00026 Alteration Commercial Best Built (Kassner, Craig) $518,059.00

3080 Holmgren WY P25-00031 Alteration Commercial Best Built $881,090.00

2401 S Oneida ST Unit 963 P25-00032 Alteration Commercial Healy Construction Servcies $273,280.00

Commercial Alteration Total: $8,237,429.00

Commercial Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2401 S Oneida ST Unit 963 P25-00032 Alteration Commercial Metzler Electric Inc $0.00

2375 S Oneida ST P25-00033 Electrical Commercial Packerland Electric LLC $20,000.00

3080 Holmgren WY P25-00031 Alteration Commercial VDH Electric Inc $0.00

3261 Spirit WY P25-00026 Alteration Commercial VOS Electric $0.00

825 Pilgrim WY Unit B P25-00017 Alteration Commercial Packerland Electric LLC $0.00

933 Anderson DR Unit L P25-00002 Alteration Commercial Eland Electric $0.00

789 Armed Forces DR P25-00012 New Construction Commercial Stiegler Electric $0.00

2610 Holmgren WY Unit
WHOLE

P25-00009 Alteration Commercial Abstract Electric, LLC $0.00
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Commercial Electrical Total: $20,000.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2610 Holmgren WY Unit
WHOLE

P25-00009 Alteration Commercial M&H Plumbing $0.00

789 Armed Forces DR P25-00012 New Construction Commercial Ashwaubenon Plumbing $0.00

933 Anderson DR Unit L P25-00002 Alteration Commercial Brown County Plumbing $0.00

825 Pilgrim WY Unit B P25-00017 Alteration Commercial M&H Plumbing $0.00

3261 Spirit WY P25-00026 Alteration Commercial Jim Cornell Plumbing $0.00

3080 Holmgren WY P25-00031 Alteration Commercial Duane's Plumbing $0.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Total: $0.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3080 Holmgren WY P25-00031 Alteration Commercial Engebos Heating & Cooling $0.00

825 Pilgrim WY Unit B P25-00017 Alteration Commercial Indoor Air HVAC $0.00

933 Anderson DR Unit L P25-00002 Alteration Commercial Jim's Sheet Metal $0.00

789 Armed Forces DR P25-00012 New Construction Commercial AMA Heating $0.00

2610 Holmgren WY Unit
WHOLE

P25-00009 Alteration Commercial Quality Mechanical $0.00

Commercial Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Erosion Control

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3566 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P25-00006 New Construction Residential $0.00

3638 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P25-00020 New Construction Residential $0.00

1359 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P25-00022 New Construction Residential $0.00

Erosion Control Total: $0.00

Fence

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1253 Circle DR P25-00015 Fence Custom Fence Inc $9,400.00

1357 Highland Ridge DR P25-00016 Fence Custom Fence Inc $9,028.00

1460 Limerick CT P25-00003 Fence Custom Fence Inc $4,829.00
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1370 Waube LN P25-00004 Fence Finendale, Thomas $250.00

1231 Orlando DR P25-00027 Fence Revamp Fence & Deck $8,858.00

Fence Total: $32,365.00

Garbage Can

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3566 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P25-00006 New Construction Residential $0.00

1359 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P25-00022 New Construction Residential $0.00

3638 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P25-00020 New Construction Residential $0.00

Garbage Can Total: $0.00

Home Occupation

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1394 Bruce LN P25-00001 Home Occupation Kalies, Kelly $0.00

2090 Marlee LN P25-00030 Home Occupation Mollet, Molly $0.00

Home Occupation Total: $0.00

New Const-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3566 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P25-00006 New Construction Residential CRI Development $410,000.00

3638 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P25-00020 New Construction Residential Bella Homes LLC $450,000.00

1359 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P25-00022 New Construction Residential Province Builders & Realty Inc $350,000.00

New Const-Residential Total: $1,210,000.00

New HVAC Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3261 Spirit WY P25-00026 Alteration Commercial Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $0.00

New HVAC Commercial Total: $0.00

New HVAC Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1359 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P25-00022 New Construction Residential Titan Services $0.00

2592 Bay Harbor CI Unit 2 P25-00019 Alteration Residential $0.00

3638 W Hank AV Unit P25-00020 New Construction Residential Sinkler Heating & Cooling $0.00
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VACANT

3566 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P25-00006 New Construction Residential Control Group Inc $0.00

New HVAC Residential Total: $0.00

New Plumbing Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3566 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P25-00006 New Construction Residential Krahn Plumbing $0.00

3638 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P25-00020 New Construction Residential BHS Plumbing $0.00

1359 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P25-00022 New Construction Residential Thorne Plumbing $0.00

New Plumbing Residential Total: $0.00

New Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3638 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P25-00020 New Construction Residential Kocken Bros Excavating $0.00

3566 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P25-00006 New Construction Residential Lohrey Excavating $0.00

New Sewer Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2610 Holmgren WY Unit
WHOLE

P25-00009 Alteration Commercial $0.00

825 Pilgrim WY Unit B P25-00017 Alteration Commercial $0.00

3080 Holmgren WY P25-00031 Alteration Commercial $0.00

Occupancy-Commercial Total: $0.00

Occupancy-Residential

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3638 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P25-00020 New Construction Residential $0.00

1359 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P25-00022 New Construction Residential $0.00

3566 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P25-00006 New Construction Residential $0.00

Occupancy-Residential Total: $0.00

Park Impact Fee

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount
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3566 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P25-00006 New Construction Residential $0.00

1359 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P25-00022 New Construction Residential $0.00

3638 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P25-00020 New Construction Residential $0.00

Park Impact Fee Total: $0.00

Plan Review

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3638 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P25-00020 New Construction Residential $0.00

3566 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P25-00006 New Construction Residential $0.00

1359 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P25-00022 New Construction Residential $0.00

Plan Review Total: $0.00

Recycle Bin

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3566 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P25-00006 New Construction Residential $0.00

3638 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P25-00020 New Construction Residential $0.00

1359 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P25-00022 New Construction Residential $0.00

Recycle Bin Total: $0.00

Residental Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

940 Watermolen AV P25-00028 Alteration Residential Belland Electric $0.00

3566 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P25-00006 New Construction Residential Basten Electric, LLC $0.00

700 Morris AV P25-00005 Electrical Residential Black-Haak $6,000.00

1421 Mohican CT P25-00018 Alteration Residential Stiegler Electric $0.00

2592 Bay Harbor CI Unit 2 P25-00019 Alteration Residential $0.00

1359 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P25-00022 New Construction Residential Boz Electrical $0.00

3638 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P25-00020 New Construction Residential Rettke Electric LLC $0.00

Residental Electrical Total: $6,000.00

Residential Alteration
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Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2592 Bay Harbor CI Unit 2 P25-00019 Alteration Residential Owner $30,000.00

1421 Mohican CT P25-00018 Alteration Residential Builders Command $5,200.00

2258 Magnolia LN P25-00011 Alteration Residential ABT Foundation Solutions $19,822.00

940 Watermolen AV P25-00028 Alteration Residential White Squirrel Contracting LLC $19,964.00

Residential Alteration Total: $74,986.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2592 Bay Harbor CI Unit 2 P25-00019 Alteration Residential $0.00

936 Duchateau LN P25-00010 Plumbing Residential Hockers Home Services $6,453.00

940 Watermolen AV P25-00028 Alteration Residential Sinclair Plumbing $0.00

2609 Bay Harbor CI Unit 4 P25-00023 Plumbing Residential Hockers Home Services $7,537.50

1250 Swan CT P25-00024 Plumbing Residential $5,248.67

1123 Sharie LN P25-00025 Plumbing Residential $6,696.42

Residential Plumbing-Remodel Total: $25,935.59

Sewer

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1359 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P25-00022 New Construction Residential Earl's Excavating $0.00

Sewer Total: $0.00

Shoreland

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3566 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P25-00007 Shoreland CRI Development $0.00

3638 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P25-00021 Shoreland Bella Homes LLC $0.00

Shoreland Total: $0.00

Sign Permit

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

480 Pilgrim WY Unit 1200 P25-00014 Sign Permanent Elevate97 $1,343.00

3164 Coronet WY P25-00029 Sign Permanent Fast Signs $0.00

Sign Permit Total: $1,343.00

Sprinkler System
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Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

825 Pilgrim WY Unit B P25-00017 Alteration Commercial USA Fire Protection $0.00

2610 Holmgren WY Unit
WHOLE

P25-00009 Alteration Commercial Blair Fire Protection $0.00

789 Armed Forces DR P25-00012 New Construction Commercial Fireline Sprinkler LLC $0.00

Sprinkler System Total: $0.00

State Seal

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

3566 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P25-00006 New Construction Residential $0.00

1359 Shelby LN Unit
VACANT

P25-00022 New Construction Residential $0.00

3638 W Hank AV Unit
VACANT

P25-00020 New Construction Residential $0.00

State Seal Total: $0.00

Temporary Sign Permit

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2285 S Broadway P25-00013 Sign Temporary National Railroad Museum $0.00

Temporary Sign Permit Total: $0.00

Report Total $9,643,058.59
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Permit Fees

Village Of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 01/01/2025 to 01/31/2025

Alteration Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2610 Holmgren WY Unit WHOLE P25-00009 Commercial Alteration Act Construction $2,406.00

933 Anderson DR Unit L P25-00002 Commercial Alteration TE Construction $125.00

825 Pilgrim WY Unit B P25-00017 Commercial Alteration Tower Commercial Construction $3,036.00

3261 Spirit WY P25-00026 Commercial Alteration Best Built (Kassner, Craig) $350.00

3080 Holmgren WY P25-00031 Commercial Alteration Best Built $828.00

2401 S Oneida ST Unit 963 P25-00032 Commercial Alteration Healy Construction Servcies $125.00

2401 S Oneida ST Unit 963 P25-00032 Commercial Electrical Metzler Electric Inc $50.00

3080 Holmgren WY P25-00031 Commercial Electrical VDH Electric Inc $414.00

3261 Spirit WY P25-00026 Commercial Electrical VOS Electric $175.00

825 Pilgrim WY Unit B P25-00017 Commercial Electrical Packerland Electric LLC $1,518.00

933 Anderson DR Unit L P25-00002 Commercial Electrical Eland Electric $50.00

2610 Holmgren WY Unit WHOLE P25-00009 Commercial Electrical Abstract Electric, LLC $1,203.00

2610 Holmgren WY Unit WHOLE P25-00009 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel M&H Plumbing $1,203.00

933 Anderson DR Unit L P25-00002 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Brown County Plumbing $50.00

825 Pilgrim WY Unit B P25-00017 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel M&H Plumbing $1,518.00

3261 Spirit WY P25-00026 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Jim Cornell Plumbing $175.00

Page 1 of 7



3080 Holmgren WY P25-00031 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Duane's Plumbing $414.00

3080 Holmgren WY P25-00031 Commercial Replacement HVAC Engebos Heating & Cooling $414.00

825 Pilgrim WY Unit B P25-00017 Commercial Replacement HVAC Indoor Air HVAC $1,518.00

933 Anderson DR Unit L P25-00002 Commercial Replacement HVAC Jim's Sheet Metal $50.00

2610 Holmgren WY Unit WHOLE P25-00009 Commercial Replacement HVAC Quality Mechanical $1,203.00

3261 Spirit WY P25-00026 New HVAC Commercial Ideal Air Heating & Cooling $175.00

2610 Holmgren WY Unit WHOLE P25-00009 Occupancy-Commercial $100.00

825 Pilgrim WY Unit B P25-00017 Occupancy-Commercial $100.00

3080 Holmgren WY P25-00031 Occupancy-Commercial $100.00

825 Pilgrim WY Unit B P25-00017 Sprinkler System USA Fire Protection $506.00

2610 Holmgren WY Unit WHOLE P25-00009 Sprinkler System Blair Fire Protection $401.00

$18,207.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $18,207.00

Alteration Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2592 Bay Harbor CI Unit 2 P25-00019 New HVAC Residential $50.00

2592 Bay Harbor CI Unit 2 P25-00019 Residential Alteration Owner $158.00

1421 Mohican CT P25-00018 Residential Alteration Builders Command $50.00

2258 Magnolia LN P25-00011 Residential Alteration ABT Foundation Solutions $50.00

940 Watermolen AV P25-00028 Residential Alteration White Squirrel Contracting LLC $50.00

940 Watermolen AV P25-00028 Residental Electrical Belland Electric $50.00

1421 Mohican CT P25-00018 Residental Electrical Stiegler Electric $50.00

2592 Bay Harbor CI Unit 2 P25-00019 Residental Electrical $50.00
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2592 Bay Harbor CI Unit 2 P25-00019 Residential Plumbing-Remodel $50.00

940 Watermolen AV P25-00028 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Sinclair Plumbing $50.00

$608.00

Alteration Residential Total: $608.00

Cell Tower

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2594 S Oneida ST P25-00008 Cell Tower MasTec Communications Group $125.00

$125.00

Cell Tower Total: $125.00

Electrical Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2375 S Oneida ST P25-00033 Commercial Electrical Packerland Electric LLC $50.00

$50.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $50.00

Electrical Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

700 Morris AV P25-00005 Residental Electrical Black-Haak $50.00

$50.00

Electrical Residential Total: $50.00

Fence

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1253 Circle DR P25-00015 Fence Custom Fence Inc $50.00
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1357 Highland Ridge DR P25-00016 Fence Custom Fence Inc $50.00

1460 Limerick CT P25-00003 Fence Custom Fence Inc $40.00

1370 Waube LN P25-00004 Fence Finendale, Thomas $40.00

1231 Orlando DR P25-00027 Fence Revamp Fence & Deck $50.00

$230.00

Fence Total: $230.00

Home Occupation

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1394 Bruce LN P25-00001 Home Occupation Kalies, Kelly $10.00

2090 Marlee LN P25-00030 Home Occupation Mollet, Molly $10.00

$20.00

Home Occupation Total: $20.00

New Construction Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

789 Armed Forces DR P25-00012 Commercial Alteration Schuh Construction $2,859.00

789 Armed Forces DR P25-00012 Commercial Electrical Stiegler Electric $1,430.00

789 Armed Forces DR P25-00012 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Ashwaubenon Plumbing $1,430.00

789 Armed Forces DR P25-00012 Commercial Replacement HVAC AMA Heating $1,430.00

789 Armed Forces DR P25-00012 Sprinkler System Fireline Sprinkler LLC $477.00

$7,626.00

New Construction Commercial Total: $7,626.00

New Construction Residential
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Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

3566 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00006 Erosion Control $75.00

3638 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00020 Erosion Control $75.00

1359 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00022 Erosion Control $75.00

3566 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00006 Garbage Can $71.00

1359 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00022 Garbage Can $71.00

3638 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00020 Garbage Can $71.00

3566 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00006 New Const-Residential CRI Development $405.00

3638 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00020 New Const-Residential Bella Homes LLC $431.00

1359 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00022 New Const-Residential Province Builders & Realty Inc $377.00

1359 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00022 New HVAC Residential Titan Services $76.00

3638 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00020 New HVAC Residential Sinkler Heating & Cooling $87.00

3566 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00006 New HVAC Residential Control Group Inc $81.00

3566 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00006 New Plumbing Residential Krahn Plumbing $81.00

3638 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00020 New Plumbing Residential BHS Plumbing $87.00

1359 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00022 New Plumbing Residential Thorne Plumbing $76.00

3638 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00020 New Sewer Kocken Bros Excavating $90.00

3566 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00006 New Sewer Lohrey Excavating $90.00

3638 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00020 Occupancy-Residential $50.00

1359 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00022 Occupancy-Residential $50.00

3566 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00006 Occupancy-Residential $50.00

3566 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00006 Park Impact Fee $971.00

1359 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00022 Park Impact Fee $971.00
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3638 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00020 Park Impact Fee $971.00

3638 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00020 Plan Review $75.00

3566 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00006 Plan Review $75.00

1359 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00022 Plan Review $75.00

3566 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00006 Recycle Bin $71.00

3638 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00020 Recycle Bin $71.00

1359 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00022 Recycle Bin $71.00

3566 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00006 Residental Electrical Basten Electric, LLC $81.00

1359 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00022 Residental Electrical Boz Electrical $76.00

3638 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00020 Residental Electrical Rettke Electric LLC $87.00

1359 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00022 Sewer Earl's Excavating $90.00

3566 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00006 State Seal $35.00

1359 Shelby LN Unit VACANT P25-00022 State Seal $35.00

3638 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00020 State Seal $35.00

$6,259.00

New Construction Residential Total: $6,259.00

Plumbing Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

936 Duchateau LN P25-00010 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Hockers Home Services $50.00

2609 Bay Harbor CI Unit 4 P25-00023 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Hockers Home Services $50.00

1250 Swan CT P25-00024 Residential Plumbing-Remodel $50.00

1123 Sharie LN P25-00025 Residential Plumbing-Remodel $50.00

$200.00
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Plumbing Residential Total: $200.00

Shoreland

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

3566 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00007 Shoreland CRI Development $150.00

3638 W Hank AV Unit VACANT P25-00021 Shoreland Bella Homes LLC $150.00

$300.00

Shoreland Total: $300.00

Sign Permanent

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

480 Pilgrim WY Unit 1200 P25-00014 Sign Permit Elevate97 $40.00

3164 Coronet WY P25-00029 Sign Permit Fast Signs $40.00

$80.00

Sign Permanent Total: $80.00

Sign Temporary

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2285 S Broadway P25-00013 Temporary Sign Permit National Railroad Museum $30.00

$30.00

Sign Temporary Total: $30.00

Report Total $33,785.00
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